
COMPLIMENTARY SHUTTLE SERVICE

Contact: +971 52 4075 739

BARSHA HEIGHTS ROUTE - BUS NO. 1
HOTELS

DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

MILLENNIUM AL BARSHA 9:55 AM 2:05 PM 7:05 PM

NOVOTEL AL BARSHA 10:00 AM 2:10 PM 7:10 PM

HOLIDAY INN AL BARSHA 10:02 AM 2:12 PM 7:12 PM

MEDIA ROTANA HOTEL 10:10 AM 2:20 PM 7:20 PM

GRAND MILLENNIUM 10:14 AM 2:24 PM 7:24 PM

MERCURE AL BARSHA 10:18 AM 2:28 PM 7:28 PM

MILLENNIUM PLACE BARSHA HEIGHTS 10:22 AM 2:32 PM 7:32 PM

TWO SEASONS HOTEL AND APARTMENTS 10:30 AM 2:40 PM 7:40 PM

THE PALM ROUTE 1 -BUS NO. 2

HOTELS
DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

SOFITEL DUBAI THE PALM JUMEIRAH 10:00 AM 2:10 PM 5:15 PM

THE RETREAT THE PALM JUMEIRAH 10:07 AM 2:17 PM 5:22 PM

C CENTRAL RESORT THE PALM JUMEIRAH 10:10 AM 2:20 PM 5:25 PM

WALDORF ASTORIA THE PALM HOTEL 10:14 AM 2:24 PM 5:29 PM

ANANTARA THE PALM JUMEIRAH 10:16 AM 2:26 PM 5:31 PM

ROYAL CENTRAL HOTEL THE PALM JUMEIRAH 10:18 AM 2:28 PM 5:33 PM

ALOFT THE PALM JUMEIRAH 10:20 AM 2:30 PM 5:35 PM

RIXOS THE PALM JUMEIRAH 10:25 AM 2:35 PM 5:40 PM

THE PALM ROUTE 2 – BUS NO.3

HOTELS
DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

ONE & ONLY THE  PALM JUMEIRAH 10:00 AM 1:40 PM 4:30 PM

JUMEIRAH ZABEEL SARAY THE  PALM 
JUMEIRAH 10:05 AM 1:45 PM 4:35 PM

W HOTEL THE  PALM JUMEIRAH 10:10 AM 1:50 PM 4:40 PM

KEMPINSKI HOTEL & RESIDENCES THE PALM 
JUMEIRAH 10:13 AM 1:53 PM 4:43 PM

MINA SEYAHI - AL SUFOUH ROUTE  - BUS NO. 4

HOTELS
DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

MILLENNIUM ATRIA 10:00 AM 1:45 PM 5:20 PM

AL HABTOOR CITY 10:10 AM 1:55 PM 5:30 PM

ONE & ONLY ROYAL MIRAGE HOTEL 10:35 AM 2:20 PM 5:55 PM

THE WESTIN DUBAI MINA SEYAHI 10:38 AM 2:23 PM 5:58 PM

LE MERIDEN MINA SEYAHI 10:42 AM 2:27 PM 6:02 PM

HABTOOR GRAND RESORT 10:52 AM 2:37 PM 6:12 PM

LE ROYAL MERIDIEN 10:55 AM 2:40 PM 6:15 PM

JUMEIRAH BEACH ROUTE - BUS NO. 5

HOTELS
DEPARTURE FROM HOTEL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

MOVENPICK JBR 10:00 AM 1:45 PM 5:00 PM

RIXOS JBR 10:02 AM 1:47 PM 5:02 PM

HILTON JBR 10:04 AM 1:49 PM 5:04 PM

SOFITEL JBR 10:09 AM 1:54 PM 5:09 PM

 AMWAJ ROTANA JBR 10:13 AM 1:58 PM 5:13 PM

JA OCEAN VIEW JBR 10:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:15 PM

ARRIVAL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

10:45 AM 2:55 PM 7:55 PM

ARRIVAL TO THE POINTE

11:05 AM 3:15 PM 8:15 PM

DEPARTURE FROM THE POINTE

1:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:40 PM

DEPARTURE FROM NAKHEEL MALL 

1:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

ARRIVAL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

10:45 AM 2:55 PM 6:00 PM

ARRIVAL TO THE POINTE

11:05 AM 3:15 PM 6:15 PM

DEPARTURE FROM THE POINTE

1:30 PM 4:35 PM 6:30 PM

DEPARTURE FROM NAKHEEL MALL 

1:55 PM 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

ARRIVAL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

10:20 AM 2:00 PM 4:50 PM

ARRIVAL TO THE POINTE

10:40 AM 2:20 PM 5:10 PM

DEPARTURE FROM THE POINTE

1:00 PM 3:50 PM 6:50 PM

DEPARTURE FROM NAKHEEL MALL 

1:25 PM 4:15 PM 7:15 PM

ARRIVAL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

11:10 AM 3:00 PM 6:35 PM

ARRIVAL TO THE POINTE

11:30 AM 3:20 PM 6:55 PM

DEPARTURE FROM THE POINTE

1:00 PM 4:35 PM 7:00 PM

DEPARTURE FROM NAKHEEL MALL 

1:20 PM 4:55 PM 8:00 PM

ARRIVAL TO NAKHEEL MALL

TRIP1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

10:35 AM 2:25 PM 5:40 PM

ARRIVAL TO THE POINTE

10:55 AM 2:45 PM 6:00 PM

DEPARTURE FROM THE POINTE

1:00 PM 4:15 PM 6:05 PM

DEPARTURE FROM NAKHEEL MALL 

1:25 PM 4:40 PM 6:25 PM


